DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL EAST BUS ROUTE (BUS 97-8)
DHS bus stops are hubs
Arrive at the stop that is best for you 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time

MORNING ROUTE

6:55 Catholic Church Parking lot off N. Lakeshore Dr, Niceville
7:10 Woodwind Dr / Regatta Bay Blvd

7:19 Panera Bread / Outlet Mall

7:26 Tequesta Dr / Opa Locka Ln (Emerald Lakes)

7:29  Furling Ln / Calusa Blvd

7:33 Legacy by the Bay Apartments

7:36 Regatta Bay Blvd / Legendary Dr (Hwy 98 side)

7:42 Kelly Plantation Dr / Stonebridge

7:50 Arrive at Destin High School

AFTERNOON ROUTE

3:20 Woodwind Dr / Regatta Bay Blvd

3:30 Panera Bread / Outlet Mall

3:36 Tequesta Dr / Opa Locka Ln (Emerald Lakes)

3:39 Furling Ln / Calusa Blvd

3:43 Legacy by the Bay Apartments

3:47 Regatta Bay Blvd / Legendary Dr (Hwy 98 side)

3:52 Destin Commons/Belk back parking lot

4:02 Catholic Church Parking lot off N. Lakeshore Dr, Niceville
4:18 Kelly Plantation/ Stonebridge



DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL WEST 1 BUS ROUTE (BUS 97-7)
DHS bus stops are hubs
Arrive at the stop that is best for you 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time

MORNING ROUTE

7:00 FWB Convention Center

7:15 Moreno Point / Gulf Shore Dr

7:20 Main St/ Kel Aire Dr

7:22  Main St / Bayou Dr

7:25 3832 Indigo Cir (Indian Trail)

7:30 Airport Rd / Twin Lakes

7:32 Airport Rd / Mattie Kelly Blvd

7:34  Airport Rd / Quail Lake Boulevard
7:38 Indian Bayou Trl / Dancing Cloud Ct
7:43 Country Club (Indian Bayou) Parking Lot
7:50 Arrive at Destin High School

AFTERNOON ROUTE

3:10 Indian Bayou Trl / Dancing Cloud Ct
3:14 Country Club (Indian Bayou) Parking Lot
3:20 Main St/ Kel Aire Dr

3:22 Main St / Bayou Dr

3:25 3832 Indigo Cir (Indian Trail)

3:30 Airport Rd / Twin Lakes

3:32 Airport Rd / Mattie Kelly Blvd

3:34 Airport Rd / Quail Lake Boulevard
3:40 Chik—Fil-A

3:48 Moreno Point / Gulf Shore Dr

4:05 FWB Convention Center



DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL WEST 2 BUS ROUTE (21-01 BUS)
DHS bus stops are hubs

Arrive at the stop that is best for you 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time

6:55
7:10
7:14
7:16
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:25
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:50

3:15
3:19
3:21
3:24
3:25
3:27
3:30
3:32
3:35
3:37
3:39
3:41
4:05

MORNING ROUTE

Catholic Church Parking lot off N. Lakeshore Dr. Niceville
Airport Rd / Misty Way
Kelly St / Beach Dr

Kelly St / Benning Dr
Benning Dr / First St

353 Sibert Ave

Kelly St / Sibert Ave

Kelly St / Evergreen Dr
Benning St / Maltezo Dr
Benning St / Azalea Dr
Mountain Dr / Sea Oats Dr
Beach Dr / Bent Arrow Dr
Legion Dr / Indian Oaks Dr
Arrive at Destin High School

AFTERNOON ROUTE

Airport Rd / Misty Way
Kelly St / Beach Dr

Kelly St / Benning Dr
Benning Dr / First St

353 Sibert Ave

Kelly St / Sibert Ave

Kelly St / Evergreen Dr
Benning St / Maltezo Dr
Benning St / Azalea Dr
Mountain Dr / Sea Oats Dr
Beach Dr / Bent Arrow Dr
Legion Dr / Indian Oaks Dr
Catholic Church off N. Lakeshore Dr
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