DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL EAST BUS ROUTE (BUS 97-8)

DHS bus stops are hubs

Arrive at the stop that is best for you 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time

MORNING ROUTE

6:55	Catholic Church Parking lot off N. Lakeshore Dr, Niceville
7:10	Woodwind Dr / Regatta Bay Blvd
7:19	Panera Bread / Outlet Mall
7:26	Tequesta Dr / Opa Locka Ln (Emerald Lakes)
7:29	Furling Ln / Calusa Blvd
7:33	Legacy by the Bay Apartments
7:36	Regatta Bay Blvd / Legendary Dr (Hwy 98 side)
7:42	Kelly Plantation Dr / Stonebridge
7:50	Arrive at Destin High School

AFTERNOON ROUTE

3:20	Woodwind Dr / Regatta Bay Blvd
3:30	Panera Bread / Outlet Mall
3:36	Tequesta Dr / Opa Locka Ln (Emerald Lakes)
3:39	Furling Ln / Calusa Blvd
3:43	Legacy by the Bay Apartments
3:47	Regatta Bay Blvd / Legendary Dr (Hwy 98 side)
3:52	Destin Commons/Belk back parking lot
4:02	Catholic Church Parking lot off N. Lakeshore Dr, Niceville
4:18	Kelly Plantation/ Stonebridge

DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL WEST 1 BUS ROUTE (BUS 97-7)

DHS bus stops are hubs

Arrive at the stop that is best for you 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time

MORNING ROUTE

7:00	FWB Convention Center
7:15	Moreno Point / Gulf Shore Dr
7:20	Main St / Kel Aire Dr
7:22	Main St / Bayou Dr
7:25	3832 Indigo Cir (Indian Trail)
7:30	Airport Rd / Twin Lakes
7:32	Airport Rd / Mattie Kelly Blvd
7:34	Airport Rd / Quail Lake Boulevard
7:38	Indian Bayou Trl / Dancing Cloud Ct
7:43	Country Club (Indian Bayou) Parking Lot
7:50	Arrive at Destin High School

AFTERNOON ROUTE

3:10	Indian Bayou Trl / Dancing Cloud Ct
3:14	Country Club (Indian Bayou) Parking Lot
3:20	Main St / Kel Aire Dr
3:22	Main St / Bayou Dr
3:25	3832 Indigo Cir (Indian Trail)
3:30	Airport Rd / Twin Lakes
3:32	Airport Rd / Mattie Kelly Blvd
3:34	Airport Rd / Quail Lake Boulevard
3:40	Chik – Fil - A
3:48	Moreno Point / Gulf Shore Dr
4:05	FWB Convention Center

DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL WEST 2 BUS ROUTE (21-01 BUS)

DHS bus stops are hubs

Arrive at the stop that is best for you 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time

MORNING ROUTE

6:55	Catholic Church Parking lot off N. Lakeshore Dr. Niceville
7:10	Airport Rd / Misty Way
7:14	Kelly St / Beach Dr
7:16	Kelly St / Benning Dr
7:19	Benning Dr / First St
7:21	353 Sibert Ave
7:23	Kelly St / Sibert Ave
7:25	Kelly St / Evergreen Dr
7:28	Benning St / Maltezo Dr
7:30	Benning St / Azalea Dr
7:32	Mountain Dr / Sea Oats Dr
7:34	Beach Dr / Bent Arrow Dr
7:36	Legion Dr / Indian Oaks Dr

AFTERNOON ROUTE

3:15	Airport Rd / Misty Way
3:19	Kelly St / Beach Dr
3:21	Kelly St / Benning Dr
3:24	Benning Dr / First St
3:25	353 Sibert Ave
3:27	Kelly St / Sibert Ave
3:30	Kelly St / Evergreen Dr
3:32	Benning St / Maltezo Dr
3:35	Benning St / Azalea Dr
3:37	Mountain Dr / Sea Oats Dr
3:39	Beach Dr / Bent Arrow Dr
3:41	Legion Dr / Indian Oaks Dr
4:05	Catholic Church off N. Lakeshore Dr

7:50 Arrive at Destin High School